
恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

855 于翹 YU KIU GABRIELLA 5.71 1

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 5.73 2

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 5.9 3

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 6.1 4

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 6.36 5

1019  黃靖珊 WONG CHING SHAN 6.47 6

993 葉泳言 YIP WING YIN CARLEY 6.54 7

1025 林日山 SASHA LAM 6.82 8

854 于澄 YU CHING KAITLYN 6.86 9

843 梁筠晴 LEUNG KWAN CHING 7.16 10

1020 譚羲安 TAM HEI-ON ABS

1036 鄭正怡 CHENG CHING YI ABS

女子 2007年 - 30米 



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

855 于翹 YU KIU GABRIELLA 10.62 1

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 10.92 2

905 甘芷蔚 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 11.27 3

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 11.28 4

965 楊舒晴 YEUNG SHU CHING 11.3 5

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 11.5 6

849 黃鈴真 WONG JANE LING CHUN 12.56 7

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 12.76 8

1019  黃靖珊 WONG CHING SHAN 12.93 9

974 孔卓嵐 HUNG CHEUK NAM 13.11 10

993 葉泳言 YIP WING YIN CARLEY 13.12 11

848 CHAN VANESSA 13.24 12

854 于澄 YU CHING KAITLYN 13.33 13

1023 林彥君 LAM YIN KWAN 14.14 14

843 梁筠晴 LEUNG KWAN CHING 14.7 15

853 關泳晴 RACHEL HILARY KWAN 14.74 16

1036 鄭正怡 CHENG CHING YI 57.99 17

808 劉靖男 ODILIA LAU ABS

女子 2007年 - 60米 



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

855 于翹 YU KIU GABRIELLA 18.7 1

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 18.84 2

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 19.89 3

965 楊舒晴 YEUNG SHU CHING 20.13 4

905 甘芷蔚 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 20.39 5

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 21.75 6

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 21.84 7

854 于澄 YU CHING KAITLYN 23.12 8

843 梁筠晴 LEUNG KWAN CHING 23.56 9

853 關泳晴 RACHEL HILARY KWAN 26.29 10

808 劉靖男 ODILIA LAU ABS

1023 林彥君 LAM YIN KWAN ABS

女子 2007年 - 100米 



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 11.94 1

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 12.53 2

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 12.78 3

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 13.75 4

974 孔卓嵐 HUNG CHEUK NAM 14.31 5

女子 2007年 - 60米 跨欄



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 1.65 1

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 1.57 2

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 1.54 3

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 1.44 4

965 楊舒晴 YEUNG SHU CHING 1.35 5

1025 林日山 SASHA LAM 1.25 6

1007 李鎧彤 LI HOI TUNG 1.17 7

993 葉泳言 YIP WING YIN CARLEY 1.04 8

974 孔卓嵐 HUNG CHEUK NAM 0.96 9

808 劉靖男 ODILIA LAU 0 ABS

1020 譚羲安 TAM HEI-ON 0 ABS

女子 2007年 - 立定跳遠



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

904 張嘉喬 CHEUNG KA KIU 12.03 1

1019  黃靖珊 WONG CHING SHAN 11.77 2

901 黃彥寧 WONG YIN NING 9.65 3

938 SUNG HO YEE IRMA 8.81 4

905 甘芷蔚 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 7.88 5

849 黃鈴真 WONG JANE LING CHUN 7.36 6

1007 李鎧彤 LI HOI TUNG 6.55 7

993 葉泳言 YIP WING YIN CARLEY 6.05 8

848 CHAN VANESSA 5.81 9

1031 鄭千蔚 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 5.68 10

916 林凱晴 LAM HOI CHING 4.72 11

974 孔卓嵐 HUNG CHEUK NAM 3.62 12

802 黎悅欣 LAI YUET YAN 0 ABS

998 譚凱婷 ARIEL TAM HOI TING 0 ABS

女子 2007年 - 擲豆袋


